
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: Season Greetings from BRC QTIS Two-Years-Old Maiden Plate -
1000m

27 December 2023 - 13:36

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.95
(0:13.49)

0:45.46
(0:11.44)

0:34.02
(0:11.28)

0:22.74
(0:10.89)

0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 TIME TO CRY 6 67.7 0:10.86 0:58.95 [1] 0:45.41 [2] 0:34.02 [1] 0:22.68 [3] 0:11.82 [2] 0:58.95 0:34.02

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.54) (0:11.39) (0:11.34) (0:10.86) (0:11.82)

2 8 MISHANI EXPRESS 8 67.2 0:10.86 0:58.97 [2] 0:45.18 [5] 0:33.98 [3] 0:22.73 [2] 0:11.87 [1] 0.13L 0:33.98 +3

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.20) (0:11.25) (0:10.86) (0:11.87)

3 4 AQUATEMPO 7 67.3 0:10.87 0:59.03 [3] 0:45.36 [3] 0:34.00 [5] 0:22.52 [5] 0:11.65 [5] 0.46L 0:34.00 +1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.67) (0:11.36) (0:11.48) (0:10.87) (0:11.65)

4 2 ITALIAN DANCER 9 69.1 0:10.79 0:59.15 [4] 0:45.17 [7] 0:33.83 [6] 0:22.57 [6] 0:11.78 [4] 1.2L 0:33.83 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.34) (0:11.26) (0:10.79) (0:11.78)

5 5 DREAMDROP 5 66.5 0:11.08 0:59.50 [5] 0:46.01 [1] 0:34.54 [2] 0:23.29 [1] 0:12.21 [3] 3.27L 0:34.54 -5

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.49) (0:11.47) (0:11.25) (0:11.08) (0:12.21)

6 3 MISHANI REACTOR 1 66.8 0:11.21 0:59.66 [6] 0:45.91 [4] 0:34.66 [4] 0:23.18 [4] 0:11.97 [6] 4.17L 0:34.66 -4

Samantha Collett 800m 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.25) (0:11.48) (0:11.21) (0:11.97)

7 1 EAGLE'S FIRE 2 66.0 0:11.14 1:00.27 [7] 0:46.38 [6] 0:34.94 [7] 0:23.29 [7] 0:12.15 [7] 7.76L 0:34.94 -1

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.44) (0:11.65) (0:11.14) (0:12.15)

8 11 MISHANI UNLAWFUL 11 65.8 0:11.25 1:00.36 [8] 0:46.28 [8] 0:34.93 [8] 0:23.34 [8] 0:12.09 [8] 8.31L 0:34.93 +3

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.35) (0:11.59) (0:11.25) (0:12.09)

Scratched: Indubitably (#6), Lady Bossa Nova (#7), Sweet Candy (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: Become a BRC Member QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate -
1600m

27 December 2023 - 14:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.24
(0:13.72)

1:24.52
(0:11.39)

1:13.13
(0:12.16)

1:00.97
(0:12.78)

0:48.19
(0:12.68)

0:35.51
(0:11.95)

0:23.56
(0:11.28)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 O'POLLY 12 66.4 0:11.39 1:38.24 [1] 1:24.52 [1] 1:13.10 [2] 1:00.97 [2] 0:48.19 [1] 0:35.51 [1] 0:23.56 [1] 0:35.51

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.42) (0:12.13) (0:12.78) (0:12.68) (0:11.95) (0:11.39)

2 7 SHARMAN PETE 5 65.4 0:11.26 1:38.28 [2] 1:23.87 [8] 1:12.13 [8] 1:00.00 [8] 0:47.26 [8] 0:34.62 [7] 0:23.23 [6] 0:34.62 -3

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.74) (0:12.13) (0:12.74) (0:12.64) (0:11.39) (0:11.26)

3 8 YEAH COPY 2 64.9 0:11.24 1:38.29 [3] 1:24.38 [3] 1:12.80 [4] 1:00.75 [4] 0:48.00 [3] 0:35.33 [3] 0:23.57 [2] 0:35.33 -3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.58) (0:12.05) (0:12.75) (0:12.67) (0:11.76) (0:11.24)

4 1 BORN FEARLESS 1 66.3 0:11.22 1:38.46 [4] 1:24.36 [5] 1:12.70 [6] 1:00.63 [5] 0:47.90 [5] 0:35.29 [5] 0:23.65 [3] 0:35.29 -3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.66) (0:12.07) (0:12.73) (0:12.61) (0:11.64) (0:11.22)

5 2 CENTRAL PARK 9 64.9 0:11.38 1:38.74 [5] 1:24.86 [2] 1:13.45 [3] 1:01.24 [3] 0:48.38 [4] 0:35.65 [4] 0:23.89 [4] 0:35.65 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.41) (0:12.21) (0:12.86) (0:12.73) (0:11.76) (0:11.38)

6 10 LADY PARVATI 7 65.5 0:11.45 1:39.05 [6] 1:24.32 [10] 1:12.59 [10] 1:00.66 [9] 0:47.93 [9] 0:35.27 [9] 0:23.81 [7] 0:35.27 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.73) (0:11.93) (0:12.73) (0:12.66) (0:11.46) (0:11.45)

7 3 CYPHER PRINCE 11 64.9 0:11.54 1:39.20 [7] 1:24.75 [9] 1:12.91 [9] 1:00.73 [10] 0:48.06 [10] 0:35.40 [10] 0:23.86 [9] 0:35.40 -1

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:14.45) (0:11.84) (0:12.18) (0:12.67) (0:12.66) (0:11.54) (0:11.55)

8 5 HOPETOUN SUNRISE 3 63.6 0:11.59 1:39.20 [8] 1:25.07 [6] 1:13.48 [5] 1:01.23 [6] 0:48.47 [6] 0:35.87 [6] 0:23.94 [8] 0:35.87 +1

Michael Rodd 1400m 1400m (0:14.13) (0:11.59) (0:12.25) (0:12.76) (0:12.60) (0:11.93) (0:11.60)

9 6 SAY RAIN 10 66.4 0:11.19 1:39.93 [9] 1:26.01 [4] 1:14.82 [1] 1:02.66 [1] 0:49.77 [2] 0:37.06 [2] 0:25.05 [5] 0:37.06 +2

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:13.92) (0:11.19) (0:12.16) (0:12.89) (0:12.71) (0:12.01) (0:11.98)

10 4 DONI TONDO 6 63.5 0:11.61 1:40.66 [10] 1:26.33 [7] 1:14.72 [7] 1:02.58 [7] 0:49.77 [7] 0:36.97 [8] 0:25.18 [10] 0:36.97 +3

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:14.33) (0:11.61) (0:12.14) (0:12.81) (0:12.80) (0:11.79) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Forgets Me Not (#9), Switzerland Sun (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: Become a BRC Member QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate -
1600m

27 December 2023 - 14:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 O'POLLY 12 66.4 0:11.39 0:12.17 [3] 1:38.24 0:35.51

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:12.17)

2 7 SHARMAN PETE 5 65.4 0:11.26 0:11.97 [5] 0.21L 0:34.62 -3

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.97)

3 8 YEAH COPY 2 64.9 0:11.24 0:12.33 [1] 0.29L 0:35.33 -3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.33)

4 1 BORN FEARLESS 1 66.3 0:11.22 0:12.43 [2] 1.25L 0:35.29 -3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.43)

5 2 CENTRAL PARK 9 64.9 0:11.38 0:12.51 [4] 2.91L 0:35.65 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.51)

6 10 LADY PARVATI 7 65.5 0:11.45 0:12.36 [6] 4.77L 0:35.27 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.36)

7 3 CYPHER PRINCE 11 64.9 0:11.54 0:12.31 [9] 5.6L 0:35.40 -1

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:12.31)

8 5 HOPETOUN SUNRISE 3 63.6 0:11.59 0:12.34 [7] 5.61L 0:35.87 +1

Michael Rodd 1400m 1400m (0:12.34)

9 6 SAY RAIN 10 66.4 0:11.19 0:13.07 [8] 9.94L 0:37.06 +2

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:13.07)

10 4 DONI TONDO 6 63.5 0:11.61 0:13.29 [10] 14.24L 0:36.97 +3

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.29)

Scratched: Forgets Me Not (#9), Switzerland Sun (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: Aquis the Home of 2YO Speed Maiden Handicap - 1846m

27 December 2023 - 14:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.84
(0:17.06)

1:37.78
(0:12.33)

1:25.45
(0:12.23)

1:13.22
(0:12.09)

1:01.13
(0:12.64)

0:48.49
(0:12.72)

0:35.77
(0:11.95)

0:35.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 DELORME 4 63.7 0:11.44 1:54.84 [1] 1:37.42 [4] 1:25.21 [5] 1:12.81 [6] 1:00.43 [6] 0:47.72 [6] 0:35.29 [6] 0:35.29

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:17.42) (0:12.21) (0:12.40) (0:12.38) (0:12.71) (0:12.43) (0:11.86)

2 1 TARANAKI 6 65.5 0:11.34 1:54.85 [2] 1:37.07 [8] 1:24.74 [8] 1:12.25 [8] 0:59.80 [8] 0:47.25 [8] 0:35.14 [8] 0:35.14 -9

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.78) (0:12.33) (0:12.49) (0:12.45) (0:12.55) (0:12.11) (0:11.80)

3 8 JAM PACKED 11 65.9 0:11.32 1:55.33 [3] 1:37.30 [10] 1:25.03 [10] 1:12.37 [10] 1:00.19 [10] 0:47.64 [10] 0:35.34 [10] 0:35.34 -3

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:18.03) (0:12.27) (0:12.66) (0:12.18) (0:12.55) (0:12.30) (0:11.70)

4 9 MISS BRITTANY 9 66.7 0:11.37 1:55.58 [4] 1:37.67 [9] 1:25.36 [9] 1:12.89 [9] 1:00.44 [9] 0:47.90 [9] 0:35.67 [9] 0:35.67 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:17.91) (0:12.31) (0:12.47) (0:12.45) (0:12.54) (0:12.23) (0:11.61)

5 6 BRING THE CHAMPERS 1 61.9 0:11.81 1:55.59 [5] 1:38.16 [5] 1:26.01 [4] 1:13.77 [3] 1:01.45 [4] 0:48.74 [4] 0:36.46 [2] 0:36.46 -15

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 400m (0:17.43) (0:12.15) (0:12.24) (0:12.32) (0:12.71) (0:12.28) (0:11.90)

6 2 ELROY 10 63.6 0:11.67 1:55.72 [6] 1:38.36 [3] 1:26.30 [2] 1:14.01 [2] 1:01.59 [3] 0:49.04 [3] 0:36.40 [4] 0:36.40 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:17.36) (0:12.06) (0:12.29) (0:12.42) (0:12.55) (0:12.64) (0:11.88)

7 13 FIT AND PROPER 5 63.4 0:11.68 1:55.75 [7] 1:38.69 [1] 1:26.36 [1] 1:14.13 [1] 1:01.75 [2] 0:49.23 [2] 0:36.49 [3] 0:36.49 -6

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:17.06) (0:12.33) (0:12.23) (0:12.38) (0:12.52) (0:12.74) (0:11.92)

8 3 AQUA ROSA 13 63.6 0:11.85 1:56.06 [8] 1:38.55 [6] 1:26.36 [6] 1:14.21 [4] 1:02.35 [1] 0:49.71 [1] 0:36.99 [1] 0:36.99 +6

Marnu Potgieter 600m 400m (0:17.51) (0:12.19) (0:12.15) (0:11.86) (0:12.64) (0:12.72) (0:11.95)

9 7 CALL ME HILTON 8 63.4 0:11.85 1:56.60 [9] 1:39.41 [2] 1:27.14 [3] 1:14.71 [5] 1:02.27 [5] 0:49.58 [5] 0:37.11 [5] 0:37.11 +4

Adam Sewell 600m 400m (0:17.19) (0:12.27) (0:12.43) (0:12.44) (0:12.69) (0:12.47) (0:11.98)

10 4 WHOLELOTTATAPIN 2 62.2 0:12.05 1:58.19 [10] 1:40.46 [7] 1:28.14 [7] 1:15.81 [7] 1:03.37 [7] 0:50.76 [7] 0:38.51 [7] 0:38.51 -9

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.73) (0:12.32) (0:12.33) (0:12.44) (0:12.61) (0:12.25) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Switzerland Sun (#10), Beam Me Up (#5), Lady Parvati (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: Aquis the Home of 2YO Speed Maiden Handicap - 1846m

27 December 2023 - 14:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.82
(0:11.82)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 DELORME 4 63.7 0:11.44 0:23.43 [5] 0:11.99 [3] 1:54.84 0:35.29

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:11.99)

2 1 TARANAKI 6 65.5 0:11.34 0:23.34 [7] 0:12.00 [2] 0.1L 0:35.14 -9

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:12.00)

3 8 JAM PACKED 11 65.9 0:11.32 0:23.64 [9] 0:12.32 [8] 2.91L 0:35.34 -3

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.32) (0:12.32)

4 9 MISS BRITTANY 9 66.7 0:11.37 0:24.06 [8] 0:12.69 [7] 4.35L 0:35.67 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.37) (0:12.69)

5 6 BRING THE CHAMPERS 1 61.9 0:11.81 0:24.56 [2] 0:12.75 [1] 4.45L 0:36.46 -15

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 400m (0:11.81) (0:12.75)

6 2 ELROY 10 63.6 0:11.67 0:24.52 [4] 0:12.85 [5] 5.22L 0:36.40 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:12.85)

7 13 FIT AND PROPER 5 63.4 0:11.68 0:24.57 [3] 0:12.89 [4] 5.4L 0:36.49 -6

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:12.89)

8 3 AQUA ROSA 13 63.6 0:11.85 0:25.04 [1] 0:13.19 [6] 7.21L 0:36.99 +6

Marnu Potgieter 600m 400m (0:11.85) (0:13.19)

9 7 CALL ME HILTON 8 63.4 0:11.85 0:25.13 [6] 0:13.28 [9] 10.37L 0:37.11 +4

Adam Sewell 600m 400m (0:11.85) (0:13.28)

10 4 WHOLELOTTATAPIN 2 62.2 0:12.05 0:26.26 [10] 0:14.21 [10] 19.72L 0:38.51 -9

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.05) (0:14.21)

Scratched: Switzerland Sun (#10), Beam Me Up (#5), Lady Parvati (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: Doreen Bird Class 1 Handicap - 1846m

27 December 2023 - 15:25

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.20
(0:16.52)

1:36.68
(0:11.08)

1:25.60
(0:11.73)

1:13.87
(0:11.96)

1:01.91
(0:12.70)

0:49.21
(0:12.59)

0:36.62
(0:11.89)

0:36.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AIN'T HE GRAND 6 64.7 0:11.37 1:53.20 [1] 1:35.71 [6] 1:24.34 [6] 1:12.86 [6] 1:01.03 [6] 0:48.43 [6] 0:35.88 [6] 0:35.88

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:17.49) (0:11.37) (0:11.48) (0:11.83) (0:12.60) (0:12.55) (0:11.77)

2 8 VICTORIA ROC 2 65.6 0:11.16 1:53.26 [2] 1:36.74 [1] 1:25.58 [2] 1:13.83 [2] 1:01.62 [3] 0:48.85 [4] 0:36.28 [4] 0:36.28 -1

Marnu Potgieter 1600m 1600m (0:16.52) (0:11.16) (0:11.75) (0:12.21) (0:12.77) (0:12.57) (0:11.79)

3 3 ROYAL RIFT 13 64.5 0:11.45 1:53.52 [3] 1:35.78 [7] 1:24.33 [7] 1:12.86 [7] 1:01.09 [7] 0:48.64 [7] 0:36.14 [7] 0:36.14 +0

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:17.74) (0:11.45) (0:11.47) (0:11.77) (0:12.45) (0:12.50) (0:11.91)

4 7 FREE CARRY 11 67.0 0:11.06 1:53.69 [4] 1:37.15 [2] 1:26.09 [1] 1:14.36 [1] 1:02.40 [1] 0:49.70 [1] 0:37.11 [1] 0:37.11 +4

Anthony Allen 1600m 1600m (0:16.54) (0:11.06) (0:11.73) (0:11.96) (0:12.70) (0:12.59) (0:11.89)

5 5 STRONGBOW 10 64.0 0:11.45 1:53.90 [5] 1:36.06 [8] 1:24.61 [8] 1:13.09 [8] 1:01.22 [8] 0:48.97 [8] 0:36.49 [8] 0:36.49 -7

Damien Thornton 1400m 1600m (0:17.84) (0:11.45) (0:11.52) (0:11.87) (0:12.25) (0:12.48) (0:11.89)

6 4 END OF MONTH 5 65.2 0:11.33 1:54.19 [6] 1:37.15 [4] 1:25.82 [4] 1:14.28 [4] 1:02.34 [4] 0:49.84 [3] 0:37.28 [3] 0:37.28 -5

Martin Harley 1600m 1600m (0:17.04) (0:11.33) (0:11.54) (0:11.94) (0:12.50) (0:12.56) (0:12.08)

7 14 MOTTRAM 14 65.0 0:11.44 1:54.51 [7] 1:36.45 [9] 1:24.92 [9] 1:13.48 [9] 1:01.78 [9] 0:49.39 [9] 0:36.86 [9] 0:36.86 +0

Casey Waddell 1600m 1400m (0:18.06) (0:11.53) (0:11.44) (0:11.70) (0:12.39) (0:12.53) (0:12.01)

8 6 SON OF SATONO 9 65.4 0:11.27 1:56.22 [8] 1:39.58 [3] 1:28.31 [3] 1:16.78 [3] 1:04.72 [2] 0:51.95 [2] 0:39.45 [2] 0:39.45 -3

Michael Rodd Overall 1600m (0:16.64) (0:11.27) (0:11.53) (0:12.06) (0:12.77) (0:12.50) (0:12.14)

9 10 IMPENDING ROSE 3 64.5 0:11.41 1:57.64 [9] 1:40.52 [5] 1:29.11 [5] 1:17.47 [5] 1:05.52 [5] 0:53.01 [5] 0:40.52 [5] 0:40.52 -6

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1600m (0:17.12) (0:11.41) (0:11.64) (0:11.95) (0:12.51) (0:12.49) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Demarcay (#2), Mana Combat (#9), Godra (#12), Lynched (#13), Leery (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: Doreen Bird Class 1 Handicap - 1846m

27 December 2023 - 15:25

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.73
(0:11.95)

0:12.78
(0:12.78)

0:36.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AIN'T HE GRAND 6 64.7 0:11.37 0:24.11 [5] 0:12.55 [3] 1:53.20 0:35.88

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:11.56) (0:12.55)

2 8 VICTORIA ROC 2 65.6 0:11.16 0:24.49 [2] 0:12.74 [2] 0.35L 0:36.28 -1

Marnu Potgieter 1600m 1600m (0:11.75) (0:12.74)

3 3 ROYAL RIFT 13 64.5 0:11.45 0:24.23 [7] 0:12.50 [4] 1.84L 0:36.14 +0

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:11.73) (0:12.50)

4 7 FREE CARRY 11 67.0 0:11.06 0:25.22 [1] 0:13.27 [1] 2.84L 0:37.11 +4

Anthony Allen 1600m 1600m (0:11.95) (0:13.27)

5 5 STRONGBOW 10 64.0 0:11.45 0:24.60 [8] 0:12.78 [6] 4.07L 0:36.49 -7

Damien Thornton 1400m 1600m (0:11.82) (0:12.78)

6 4 END OF MONTH 5 65.2 0:11.33 0:25.20 [4] 0:13.11 [5] 5.81L 0:37.28 -5

Martin Harley 1600m 1600m (0:12.09) (0:13.11)

7 14 MOTTRAM 14 65.0 0:11.44 0:24.85 [9] 0:13.01 [8] 7.71L 0:36.86 +0

Casey Waddell 1600m 1400m (0:11.84) (0:13.01)

8 6 SON OF SATONO 9 65.4 0:11.27 0:27.31 [3] 0:14.84 [7] 17.73L 0:39.45 -3

Michael Rodd Overall 1600m (0:12.47) (0:14.84)

9 10 IMPENDING ROSE 3 64.5 0:11.41 0:28.40 [6] 0:15.64 [9] 26.08L 0:40.52 -6

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1600m (0:12.76) (0:15.64)

Scratched: Demarcay (#2), Mana Combat (#9), Godra (#12), Lynched (#13), Leery (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX GOLD 0 - 65 Handicap - 1000m

27 December 2023 - 15:57

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.09
(0:13.30)

0:43.79
(0:10.75)

0:33.04
(0:10.92)

0:22.12
(0:10.58)

0:11.54
(0:11.54)

0:33.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RING OF STEEL 1 69.5 0:10.58 0:57.09 [1] 0:43.79 [1] 0:33.04 [1] 0:22.12 [1] 0:11.54 [1] 0:57.09 0:33.04

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.30) (0:10.75) (0:10.92) (0:10.58) (0:11.54)

2 4 ENABLER 4 69.9 0:10.67 0:57.92 [2] 0:43.99 [8] 0:33.21 [8] 0:22.32 [7] 0:11.65 [5] 4.88L 0:33.21 +2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:10.78) (0:10.89) (0:10.67) (0:11.65)

3 3 DEVIL'S RITE 10 69.1 0:10.81 0:58.11 [3] 0:44.72 [2] 0:33.87 [2] 0:22.83 [4] 0:12.02 [2] 5.98L 0:33.87 +5

Michael Rodd 800m 400m (0:13.39) (0:10.85) (0:11.04) (0:10.81) (0:12.02)

4 1 UNO MOON 2 67.9 0:10.80 0:58.18 [4] 0:44.65 [3] 0:33.85 [4] 0:22.90 [3] 0:12.06 [3] 6.43L 0:33.85 -1

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.80) (0:10.95) (0:10.84) (0:12.06)

5 8 CONSENZA 13 69.8 0:10.72 0:58.33 [5] 0:44.74 [4] 0:34.02 [3] 0:23.20 [2] 0:12.15 [4] 7.31L 0:34.02 +3

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.72) (0:10.82) (0:11.05) (0:12.15)

6 10 IN THE BLINK 3 68.6 0:10.77 0:58.54 [6] 0:44.72 [6] 0:33.95 [7] 0:22.98 [6] 0:11.99 [7] 8.53L 0:33.95 -3

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.77) (0:10.97) (0:10.99) (0:11.99)

7 2 MR BROSE 6 68.9 0:10.74 0:58.57 [7] 0:44.91 [5] 0:34.17 [5] 0:23.20 [5] 0:12.14 [6] 8.7L 0:34.17 +0

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:13.66) (0:10.74) (0:10.97) (0:11.06) (0:12.14)

8 13 ALAKAI SWAMP 7 69.1 0:10.72 0:58.75 [8] 0:44.93 [6] 0:34.21 [6] 0:23.12 [8] 0:12.05 [8] 9.76L 0:34.21 +5

Martin Harley 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.72) (0:11.09) (0:11.07) (0:12.05)

9 6 ROCONONO 15 69.0 0:10.65 0:58.77 [9] 0:44.61 [9] 0:33.96 [9] 0:22.88 [9] 0:11.87 [9] 9.86L 0:33.96 -2

Robbie Dolan 800m 800m (0:14.16) (0:10.65) (0:11.08) (0:11.01) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Fiery Ring (#15), Adalie (#9), Ghost Hunter (#5), Irish Maudie (#11), Balalaika Bird (#14), Sooblond (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: Magic Millions Class 2 Handicap - 1400m

27 December 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.62
(0:13.73)

1:09.89
(0:10.95)

0:58.94
(0:11.57)

0:47.37
(0:11.72)

0:35.65
(0:12.04)

0:23.61
(0:11.46)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 READY AZZ EVA 1 67.1 0:11.03 1:23.62 [1] 1:09.57 [7] 0:58.54 [6] 0:47.09 [4] 0:35.29 [4] 0:23.58 [2] 0:35.29

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.03) (0:11.45) (0:11.80) (0:11.71) (0:11.43)

2 6 DRIALLE 4 66.0 0:11.13 1:23.87 [2] 1:09.59 [11] 0:58.46 [10] 0:47.05 [8] 0:35.20 [8] 0:23.46 [10] 0:35.20 +0

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.13) (0:11.41) (0:11.85) (0:11.74) (0:11.24)

3 1 TARPS 2 65.9 0:11.16 1:23.88 [3] 1:10.06 [4] 0:58.90 [5] 0:47.18 [6] 0:35.38 [6] 0:23.72 [5] 0:35.38 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.82) (0:11.16) (0:11.72) (0:11.80) (0:11.66) (0:11.58)

4 14 WHISKY DREAM 7 67.5 0:11.07 1:24.25 [4] 1:10.04 [9] 0:58.97 [9] 0:47.33 [10] 0:35.50 [10] 0:23.84 [9] 0:35.50 +5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:14.21) (0:11.07) (0:11.64) (0:11.83) (0:11.66) (0:11.37)

5 13 TIGER FOR LIFE 5 68.1 0:10.93 1:24.34 [5] 1:10.59 [2] 0:59.66 [2] 0:48.02 [2] 0:36.14 [2] 0:24.27 [3] 0:36.14 +0

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.75) (0:10.93) (0:11.64) (0:11.88) (0:11.87) (0:11.65)

6 10 CAVAUP 10 65.9 0:11.31 1:24.58 [6] 1:10.35 [10] 0:59.04 [11] 0:47.52 [11] 0:35.82 [11] 0:24.02 [11] 0:35.82 +9

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:14.23) (0:11.31) (0:11.52) (0:11.70) (0:11.80) (0:11.38)

7 9 REEANON 11 66.6 0:11.14 1:24.78 [7] 1:10.95 [5] 0:59.81 [4] 0:48.19 [5] 0:36.32 [5] 0:24.49 [7] 0:36.32 +9

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.83) (0:11.14) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:11.83) (0:11.47)

8 8 MIXED SPICE 8 67.6 0:11.06 1:24.81 [8] 1:11.08 [1] 1:00.02 [3] 0:48.38 [3] 0:36.53 [3] 0:24.74 [4] 0:36.53 +2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.73) (0:11.06) (0:11.64) (0:11.85) (0:11.79) (0:11.68)

9 2 GOOMERI 13 67.6 0:10.87 1:24.92 [9] 1:11.11 [3] 1:00.24 [1] 0:48.67 [1] 0:36.95 [1] 0:24.91 [1] 0:36.95 +2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.81) (0:10.87) (0:11.57) (0:11.72) (0:12.04) (0:11.77)

10 4 WESTERN SPRINGS 6 66.0 0:11.14 1:24.92 [10] 1:10.83 [8] 0:59.69 [8] 0:48.04 [9] 0:36.19 [9] 0:24.64 [6] 0:36.19 +3

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:14.09) (0:11.14) (0:11.65) (0:11.85) (0:11.55) (0:11.59)

Scratched: Victoria Roc (#12), Mister Hemsworth (#11), Zouperb (#15), Kubwa (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: Magic Millions Class 2 Handicap - 1400m

27 December 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.62
(0:13.73)

1:09.89
(0:10.95)

0:58.94
(0:11.57)

0:47.37
(0:11.72)

0:35.65
(0:12.04)

0:23.61
(0:11.46)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 FRAPPES 12 66.7 0:11.17 1:25.13 [11] 1:11.20 [6] 1:00.03 [7] 0:48.38 [7] 0:36.55 [7] 0:24.77 [8] 0:36.55 +10

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1200m (0:13.93) (0:11.17) (0:11.65) (0:11.83) (0:11.78) (0:11.76)

Scratched: Victoria Roc (#12), Mister Hemsworth (#11), Zouperb (#15), Kubwa (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: Magic Millions Class 2 Handicap - 1400m

27 December 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 READY AZZ EVA 1 67.1 0:11.03 0:12.15 [1] 1:23.62 0:35.29

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

2 6 DRIALLE 4 66.0 0:11.13 0:12.22 [2] 1.47L 0:35.20 +0

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)

3 1 TARPS 2 65.9 0:11.16 0:12.14 [4] 1.58L 0:35.38 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

4 14 WHISKY DREAM 7 67.5 0:11.07 0:12.47 [8] 3.71L 0:35.50 +5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

5 13 TIGER FOR LIFE 5 68.1 0:10.93 0:12.62 [3] 4.25L 0:36.14 +0

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:12.62)

6 10 CAVAUP 10 65.9 0:11.31 0:12.64 [10] 5.65L 0:35.82 +9

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.64)

7 9 REEANON 11 66.6 0:11.14 0:13.02 [6] 6.84L 0:36.32 +9

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.02)

8 8 MIXED SPICE 8 67.6 0:11.06 0:13.06 [5] 7L 0:36.53 +2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.06)

9 2 GOOMERI 13 67.6 0:10.87 0:13.14 [7] 7.68L 0:36.95 +2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.14)

10 4 WESTERN SPRINGS 6 66.0 0:11.14 0:13.05 [9] 7.69L 0:36.19 +3

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:13.05)

Scratched: Victoria Roc (#12), Mister Hemsworth (#11), Zouperb (#15), Kubwa (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: Magic Millions Class 2 Handicap - 1400m

27 December 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 FRAPPES 12 66.7 0:11.17 0:13.01 [11] 8.91L 0:36.55 +10

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1200m (0:13.01)

Scratched: Victoria Roc (#12), Mister Hemsworth (#11), Zouperb (#15), Kubwa (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: Ladbrokes Bet Ticker BM68 Handicap - 1600m

27 December 2023 - 17:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.75
(0:13.63)

1:23.12
(0:11.16)

1:11.96
(0:11.78)

1:00.18
(0:12.24)

0:47.94
(0:12.10)

0:35.84
(0:11.64)

0:24.20
(0:11.66)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BULLION BOY 1 64.8 0:11.25 1:36.75 [1] 1:22.85 [4] 1:11.60 [4] 0:59.88 [3] 0:47.71 [3] 0:35.55 [3] 0:23.93 [3] 0:35.55

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:13.90) (0:11.25) (0:11.72) (0:12.17) (0:12.16) (0:11.62) (0:11.39)

2 8 SEMAPHORE GIRL 5 64.5 0:11.34 1:37.00 [2] 1:22.87 [6] 1:11.53 [6] 0:59.70 [5] 0:47.44 [6] 0:35.42 [6] 0:23.76 [6] 0:35.42 -4

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:14.13) (0:11.34) (0:11.83) (0:12.26) (0:12.02) (0:11.66) (0:11.55)

3 14 DAMIANI 14 66.3 0:11.16 1:37.06 [3] 1:23.43 [1] 1:12.27 [1] 1:00.49 [1] 0:48.25 [1] 0:36.15 [1] 0:24.51 [1] 0:36.15 +0

Martin Harley Overall 1400m (0:13.63) (0:11.16) (0:11.78) (0:12.24) (0:12.10) (0:11.64) (0:11.82)

4 1 MOCAMBO 4 63.9 0:11.41 1:37.10 [4] 1:22.66 [8] 1:11.25 [9] 0:59.36 [8] 0:47.30 [8] 0:35.42 [7] 0:23.75 [8] 0:35.42 -1

Marnu Potgieter 1400m 1400m (0:14.44) (0:11.41) (0:11.89) (0:12.06) (0:11.88) (0:11.67) (0:11.48)

5 17 SPEED MAP 10 64.7 0:11.47 1:37.23 [5] 1:23.36 [3] 1:11.89 [5] 0:59.93 [6] 0:47.72 [5] 0:35.75 [5] 0:24.14 [5] 0:35.75 +4

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:13.87) (0:11.47) (0:11.96) (0:12.21) (0:11.97) (0:11.61) (0:11.52)

6 11 PICKO ROCKS 7 64.9 0:11.31 1:37.25 [6] 1:22.75 [9] 1:11.44 [8] 0:59.43 [9] 0:47.22 [9] 0:35.32 [9] 0:23.80 [9] 0:35.32 +2

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.50) (0:11.31) (0:12.01) (0:12.21) (0:11.90) (0:11.52) (0:11.39)

7 2 LAUNCH PAD 2 66.3 0:11.34 1:37.29 [7] 1:23.52 [2] 1:12.18 [3] 1:00.20 [4] 0:48.03 [4] 0:36.04 [4] 0:24.37 [4] 0:36.04 +4

Robbie Dolan Overall 1400m (0:13.77) (0:11.34) (0:11.98) (0:12.17) (0:11.99) (0:11.67) (0:11.64)

8 16 REDENTE CHOICE 8 65.0 0:11.42 1:37.56 [8] 1:23.41 [7] 1:11.99 [7] 1:00.02 [7] 0:47.79 [7] 0:35.84 [8] 0:24.31 [7] 0:35.84 +3

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:14.15) (0:11.42) (0:11.97) (0:12.23) (0:11.95) (0:11.53) (0:11.65)

9 12 SHOPPING WISE 11 67.0 0:11.07 1:39.07 [9] 1:25.06 [5] 1:13.99 [2] 1:02.27 [2] 0:50.04 [2] 0:37.99 [2] 0:26.34 [2] 0:37.99 +2

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.01) (0:11.07) (0:11.72) (0:12.23) (0:12.05) (0:11.65) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Diana's Affair (#18), Why We Drink (#9), Hulkamania (#19), Moktaffy (#3), Diaco (#13), Royal Rift (#10), Jovita (#7), Silver Warrior (#6), Arts Object (#15), Sheza Firecracker (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: Ladbrokes Bet Ticker BM68 Handicap - 1600m

27 December 2023 - 17:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BULLION BOY 1 64.8 0:11.25 0:12.54 [1] 1:36.75 0:35.55

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:12.54)

2 8 SEMAPHORE GIRL 5 64.5 0:11.34 0:12.21 [6] 1.48L 0:35.42 -4

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:12.21)

3 14 DAMIANI 14 66.3 0:11.16 0:12.69 [2] 1.82L 0:36.15 +0

Martin Harley Overall 1400m (0:12.69)

4 1 MOCAMBO 4 63.9 0:11.41 0:12.27 [7] 2.05L 0:35.42 -1

Marnu Potgieter 1400m 1400m (0:12.27)

5 17 SPEED MAP 10 64.7 0:11.47 0:12.62 [4] 2.82L 0:35.75 +4

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:12.62)

6 11 PICKO ROCKS 7 64.9 0:11.31 0:12.41 [8] 2.95L 0:35.32 +2

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.41)

7 2 LAUNCH PAD 2 66.3 0:11.34 0:12.73 [3] 3.18L 0:36.04 +4

Robbie Dolan Overall 1400m (0:12.73)

8 16 REDENTE CHOICE 8 65.0 0:11.42 0:12.66 [9] 4.79L 0:35.84 +3

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:12.66)

9 12 SHOPPING WISE 11 67.0 0:11.07 0:14.38 [5] 13.64L 0:37.99 +2

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.38)

Scratched: Diana's Affair (#18), Why We Drink (#9), Hulkamania (#19), Moktaffy (#3), Diaco (#13), Royal Rift (#10), Jovita (#7), Silver Warrior (#6), Arts Object (#15), Sheza Firecracker (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 27 December 2023  17:30 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


